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Monday, June 19, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 26, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on Proposed Initiative No. 2016-5 petitions filed on behalf of John Ahern, 
sponsor, relating to marijuana business zoning restrictions near certain 
institutions. 

b. Hearing on Proposed Initiative No. 2016-6 petitions filed on behalf of Todd F. Eklof, 
sponsor, relating to relating to prohibition of oil and coal shipment by rail. 
 

Monday, July 3, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 3, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, July 10, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 17, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading of Ordinance C35506 relating to the impoundment of abandoned or 
unauthorized vehicles; adopting a new section 16A.61.577 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code. (Deferred from the June 5, 2017, Agenda) 

 
Monday, July 24, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 31, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 7, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 7, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 14, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 28, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 5, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, August 5, 2015, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, August 4, 2015, due to the recognized observance of the Labor Day holiday. 


